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LEA CONTACTS OF RECORD SY26 
 

 

LEA 

ID 
LEA Contact Type Title First 

Name 
Last Name Phone 

Number 
Email Address 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Bullying Coordinator Principal Jacqueline Fernandez (202) 319-

2228 
Jacqueline@laycca.org  

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Complaints - Staff Member Executive Director Nicole Hanrahan (202) 319-

2228 
nicole@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Data Manager Data Manager Erin Tarpley (410) 533-

1948 
erin@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Director of Operations Operations Manager Ericka Rivera (202) 319-

2228 
ericka@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Emergency Contact Principal Jacqueline Fernandez-

Romero 
(202) 319-

2228 
jacqueline@laycca.org  

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
English Learner Coordinator Director of Academics Ivette Cruz (202) 319-

2228 
ivette@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Executive Director Executive Director Nicole Hanrahan (202) 751-

8465 
nicole@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Finance Manager Accountant Ross Knorr (202) 319-

2228 
ross@ed-ops.com 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
General Counsel Legal Matters Contact Nicole Hanrahan (202) 319-

2228 
nicole@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
McKinney-Vento Homeless 

Coordinator 
Senior Student Support Specialist N'kosi Ayize (202) 319-

2228 
nkosi@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Special Education Manager Special Education Coordinator and 

Instructor 
Martha Sanchez (202) 319-

2228 
martha@laycca.org 

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Title IX Coordinator School Principal Jacqueline Fernandez (202) 319-

2228 
jacqueline@laycca.org  

172 LAYC Career 

Academy PCS 
Website Administrator Operations Manager Ericka Rivera (202) 319-

2228 
ericka@laycca.org 
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